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A2 Consulting 2191 Ebenezer Road Rock Hill SC 29732 Christel Allen 803-524-6808 callen@a2consulting.us
A. Morton Thomas & 
Associates, Inc.

8412 Falls of Neuse 
Road, Ste 202 Raleigh NC 27615 Michael Surasky 919-855-9989 msurasky@amtengineering.com

AECOM
701 Corporate Center 
Drive Raleigh NC 27607 Bill Jenkins, PE, RLA 919-854-6228 bill.jenkins@aecom.com

ALS Of NC, Inc. 502 Klumac Rd. Salisbury NC 28144 Stephanie Rowland 704-431-4506 srowland1@asplundh.com

Anderson Columbia Co., Inc. 871 NW Guerdon Street Lake City FL 32055 Dave Dempsey 386-623-2888 dave.dempsey@andersoncolumbia.com
APAC-Tennessee, Inc.
Ballenger Paving Division 900 West Lee Road Taylors SC 29687 Janice Pruitt 864-292-9550 janice.pruitt@apac.com

Archer Western
701 Corporate Center 
Drive, Ste 450 Raleigh NC 27607 Mike Manning 919-463-6772 mmanning@walshgroup.com

Branch Highways, Inc. 442 Rutherford Ave., NE Roanoke VA 24016 Pamela Simmons 540-982-1678 pamelas@branchhighways.com

Blythe Construction, Inc.
2911 North Graham 
Street Charlotte NC 28206 Jim McBryde 704-805-6342 jim.mcbryde@blytheconstruction.com

Blythe Development Co.
1415 E. Westinghouse 
Blve. Charlotte NC 28273 Jason Hoyle

704-588-0023 
x224 jhoyle@blythedevelopment.com

Corman Construction, Inc. 12001 Guilford Road Annapolis Junction MD 20701 Bonnie Hulme
301-953-0900 
ext. 240 bhulme@cormanconstruction.com

Davis-Martin-Powell & 
Associates 6415 Old Plank Rd. High Point NC 27265 Michael Goliber 336-886-4821 mgoliber@dmp-inc.com

Dewberry
2301 Rexwoods Dr., Ste. 
200 Raleigh NC 27607 Brigette Welton 919-881-9939 bwelton@dewberry.com

DeVere Construction Co., Inc. 110 Fortune Way Raleigh NC 27617 Les Basnight 919-363-6551 lbasnight@deverecc.us

Dragados USA
4600 Marriott Drive, Ste 
420 Raleigh NC 27612 Matt Levey 919-564-5857 mlevey@dragados-usa.com

ES Wagner Co LLC 1511-J Shopton Rd. Charlotte NC 28217 Beverly Shull 864-809-7623 bshull@eswagner.com

English Construction Co 615 Church St. Lynchburg VA 24504 Sherry Lloyd 434-455-3145 slloyd@englishconst.com

mailto:callen@a2consulting.us
mailto:msurasky@amtengineering.com
mailto:bill.jenkins@aecom.com
mailto:srowland1@asplundh.com
mailto:dave.dempsey@andersoncolumbia.com
mailto:janice.pruitt@apac.com
mailto:mmanning@walshgroup.com
mailto:pamelas@branchhighways.com
mailto:jim.mcbryde@blytheconstruction.com
mailto:jhoyle@blythedevelopment.com
mailto:bhulme@cormanconstruction.com
mailto:mgoliber@dmp-inc.com
mailto:bwelton@dewberry.com
mailto:lbasnight@deverecc.us
mailto:mlevey@dragados-usa.com
mailto:bshull@eswagner.com
mailto:slloyd@englishconst.com


6/25/2013     Page 2 RFQ  HOLDER LIST
I-5110 R-2413A 

 May include U-2524BC Guilford County

FA Southeast, LLC

1230 Peachtree Stree, 
NE
Ste 1921 Atlanta GA 30309 Samuel Franco 512-934-0311 s.franco@ferrovial.us

Flatiron Construction Co.
215 Southport Drive, Ste 
1400 Morrisville NC 27560 Ted Kirk

919-460-5393 
ext 8309 tkirk@flatironcorp.com

Greenman-Pedersen, Inc. 7870 Thorndike Road Greensboro NC 27409
Timothy Schall, PLS, 
PPS, CP 336-907-7114 tschall@gpinet.com

Granite Construction Company
120 White Plains Road, 
Ste 310 Tarrytown NC 10591 Peter Temple 914-606-3639 peter.temple@gcinc.com

HDR Engineering, Inc. of the 
Carolinas

3733 National Drive, Ste 
207 Raleigh NC 27612 Greg Kempf, PE, VP 919-785-1118 greg.kempf@hdrinc.com

HRV Conformance Verification 
Associates, Inc.

200 Hightower 
Boulevard, Ste 400 Pittsburgh PA 15205 Jessica N. Miller 412-788-2522 jmiller@hrvinc.com

Infrastructure Consulting & 
Engineering

8480 Honeycutt Road, 
Ste 200 Raleigh NC 27615 Sam Al-Jamal 919-714-7286 sam.aljamal@ice-eng.com

Johnson, Mirmiran & 
Thompson, Inc. 72 Loveton Circle Sparks MD 21152 Kenneth McDonald 410-316-2432 kmcdonald@jmt.com
Lee Construction Company of 
The Carolinas, Inc. 633 Eagleton Down Dr. Charlotte NC 28241 Clifford Cirruzzo 704-588-5272 ccirruzzo@leecarolinas.com

McCormick Taylor, Inc.
2001 Market Street, 10th 
Floor Philadelphia PA 19103 Emily Watts 215-592-4200 ecwatts@mccormicktaylor.com

McGill Associates, PA 38 Orange Street Asheville NC 28801 Jessica Martin-Lane 828-252-0575 jessica@martin-mcgill.com
OHL USA Business 
Development

9725 NW 117th Avenue, 
Ste 105 Miami FL 33178 Gonzalo Peschiera 301-884-9194 gpeschiera@ohlusa.com

PARSONS
5540 Centerview Drive, 
Ste 217 Raleigh NC 27606 Ed Robbins 919-854-1347 ed.robbins@parsons.com

Parsons Transportation Group, 
Inc.

1200 Woodruff Road, 
Ste A-3 Greenville SC 29607 William R. Phillips 864-915-1551 william.phillips@parsons.com

Piedmont Triad Airport 
Authority (PTI)

1000-A Ted Johnson 
Parkway Greensboro NC 27409 Alex Rosser 336-665-5600 rossera@gsoair.org

Professional Service 
Industries, Inc.

5021 West W. T. Harris 
Blvd. Charlotte NC 28269

Megan McLaughlin-
Asher

704-598-2234 
ext. 104 megan.asher@psiusa.com
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RK&K 900 Ridgefield Drive Raleigh NC 27609 J. T. Peacock, Jr., PE 919-878-9560 tpeacock@rkk.com
RS&H Architects-Engineers-
Planners, Inc.

1520 South Boulevard, 
Ste 200 Charlotte NC 28203 Chad Critcher, PE 704-940-4718 chad.critcher@rsandh.com

Stantec
801 Jones Franklin 
Road, Ste 300 Raleigh NC 27615 Scott Boyles, PE 919-865-7363 scott.boyles@stantec.com

STV / Ralph Whitehead 
Associates, Inc.

1000 West Morehead 
St., Ste. 200 Charlotte NC 28208 Mark Robbins 704-372-1885 mark.robbins@stvinc.com

Tetra Tech Construction 2736 State Highway 30 Gloversville NY 12078 Kimberly Dempsey
518-661-5304 
ext. 220 kimberly.dempsey@tetratech.om

The Lane Construction 
Corporation 6135 Park South Drive Charlotte NC 28210 Mike Grey 704-553-6552 mgrey@laneconstruct.com

The Louis Berger Group, Inc.
1001 Wade Ave., Ste. 
400 Raleigh NC 27605 Dean Hatfield 919-866-4425 dhatfield@louisberger.com

URS Corporation - North 
Carolina

1600 Perimeter Park 
Drive, Ste 400 Morrisville NC 27560 Monique Baussan 919-461-1560 monique-baussan@urs.com

Weldinger Associates, Inc. 40 Wall ST. New York NY 10005 Dom S. Ponsades, Jr. 212-367-2855 dom.ponsades@wai.com
Wright Brothers Construction 
Company, Inc.

1500 Lauderdale 
Memorial Highway Charleston TN 37310

J. Mitchell Simpson, 
PE 423-336-2261 msimpson@wbcci.com
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